Seguin - D20 - 03/26/2006

1.0 Fast Time / 30 Teams
Place Contestant Name

1 Talamantez, Jonathan

Green, Russell

1.0 Average / 30 Teams
Place Contestant Name

1 Hernandez, Juan E.

Barnes, Mike
2 Walker, Zachary

Hernandez, Juan E.

1.5 Fast Time / 50 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Long, Alan
Crawford, Jim

1.5 Average / 50 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Davis, Ronnie Lee
Bode, Jeff
2 Hernandez, Raul
Rawlings, Bob

2.0 Fast Time / 52 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Sapp, Troy
Rawlings, Bob
2 Hernandez, Raul
Cavazos, Polo

2.0 Average / 52 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Davis, Ronnie Lee
Davis, Randy Lee
2 Sapp, Troy
Rawlings, Bob
3 Hernandez, Raul
Easley, Matt

2.5 Fast Time / 46 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Ackerman, William
Ploch, Daphne

2.5 Average / 46 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Sapp, Troy
Cavazos, Polo

2 Cavazos, Polo
Hernandez, Raul

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
10.48

Time
23.06

32.62

Time
8.46

Time
47.58

57.02

Time
6.88

7.36

Time
45.07

52.12

61.82

Time
7.74

Time
36.6

39.5

on2

on2

Earnings
$54.00
$54.00

Earnings
$130.00
$130.00
$86.00
$86.00

Earnings
$99.00
$99.00

Earnings
$238.00
$238.00
$159.00
$159.00

Earnings
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Earnings
$217.00
$217.00
$130.00
$130.00
$87.00
$87.00

Earnings
$97.00
$97.00

Earnings
$233.00
$233.00
$155.00
$155.00



Seguin - D20 - 03/26/2006

3.0 40+Mix Fast Time / 12 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Easley, Julie
Hernandez, Raul

Position
Header
Heeler

3.0 40+Mix Average / 12 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Easley, Julie
Garcia, A. J. "Porky"

3.5 Fast Time /10 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Ackerman, William
Garcia, A. J. "Porky"

3.5 Average / 10 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Cavazos, Polo
Garcia, A. J. "Porky"

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Time
8.67

Time
47.09

Time
7.32

Time
36.66

Earnings
$27.00
$27.00

Earnings
$106.00
$106.00

Earnings
$23.00
$23.00

Earnings
$92.00
$92.00



